
Comune di Capo d'Orlando
Risultati Consultazione
Elezioni Europee 2024

Dati Provvisori suscettibili di modifica. I dati hanno puramente titolo informativo

Dettaglio Affluenze

Sezioni Iscritti
nella sezione

TOTALI 10.900
Perc.

1 811
2 792
3 916
4 1.016
5 983
6 487
7 902
8 589
9 708

10 868
11 979
12 982
13 867
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